Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
European Road Racing Championship BMU

21-23 April 2017
Motorpark Romania

www.frm.ro
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3 Debutanti 1000 - Antrenament Liber 1
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 3 IVCESKI Slobodan MFMA  Debutanti 1001 HONDA 5 02:09.884 5 - - 114,44
2 33 ANGELOV Petar BUL BMF  Debutanti 100i Bulgaria BMW 5 02:11.686 4 01.802 01.802 112,88
3 159 SPIROV Igor FYRON MFMA  Debutanti 100 FYROM Aprilia 6 02:11.756 6 01.872 00.070 112,82
4 7 POP Sorin llie ROU FRM  Debutanti 100 MRM Bucuresti SUZUKI 6 02:29.655 6 19.771 17.899 99,32

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury de

Race director: Pantaley Naydev

ATV PRET ZiA W i T

© Weer

Race Start: 21.04.2017 11:30:32

Printing time: 11:59

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

Adancata, Friday 21 April 2017

www.frm.ro

Race Finish: 21.04.2017 11:53:56

Time limit for protest expires 30 minutes after publication of the results.

Chief timekeeper: FRM-Timing
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Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza

European Road Racing Championship BMU
21-23 April 2017
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3+E: Debutanti 1000 - Antrenament Liber 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 1-# 3 Ivceski S. - HONDA
1 02:16.385 11:42:38.825
2 02:13.286 11:44:52.111
3 02:12.995 11:47:05.106
4 02:10.881 11:49:15.987
5 02:09.884 11:51:25.871
Po. 2 - # 33 Angelov P. - BMW
1 02:22.355 11:35:41.330
2 02:17.462 11:37:58.792
3 02:13.914 11:40:12.706
4 02:11.686 11:42:24.392
5 02:12.185 11:44:36.577
Po. 3 - # 159 Spirov I. - Aprilia
1 02:32.235 11:39:43.890
2 02:21.476 11:42:05.366
3 02:15.317 11:44:20.683
4 02:14.596 11:46:35.279
5 02:12.433 11:48:47.712
6 02:11.756 11:50:59.468
Po.4-#7PopS. - SUZUKI
1 02:55.091 11:37:41.006
2 02:43.397 11:40:24.403
3 02:38.301 11:43:02.704
4 02:33.801 11:45:36.505
5 02:32.633 11:48:09.138
6 02:29.655 11:50:38.793
Fastest lap: 02:09.884
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21-23 April 2017

Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
European Road Racing Championship BMU
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3 Debutanti 1000 - Antrenament Liber 2
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 3 IVCESKI Slobodan MFMA  Debutanti 100! . HONDA 5 02:00.249 3 - - 12361
2 33 ANGELOV Petar BUL BMF  Debutanti 100(Bulgaria BMW 6 02:00.450 5 00.201 00.201 123,41
3 159 SPIROV Igor FYROV MFMA  Debutanti 100(FYROM Aprilia 4 02:05.090 3 04.841 04.640 118,83
4 85 MAZILU Daniel ROU FRM  Debutanti 100( Pascoti I.I. Timisoara SUZUKI 5 02:07.358 5 07.109 02.268 116,71
5 777 GHERGHINA Valentin ROU FRM  Debutanti 100i Century Team Voluntari SUZUKI 6 02:14.115 6 13.866 06.757 110,83
6 7 POP Sorin llie ROU FRM  Debutanti 100l MRM Bucuresti SUZUKI 6 02:38.422 6 38.173 24307 93,83

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury de

Race director: Pantaley Naydev

ATV PRET ZiA W i T
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Race Start: 21.04.2017 14:21:12

Printing time: 14:46

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

Adancata, Friday 21 April 2017

Race Finish: 21.04.2017 14:46:25

Time limit for protest expires 30 minutes after publication of the results.

www.frm.ro

Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu
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) (lF%.Eﬁ Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
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21-23 April 2017
Motorpark Romania

www.frm.ro
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3+E Debutanti 1000 - Antrenament Liber 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 02:40.846 14:30:51.018
Po. 1-# 3 Ivceski S. - HONDA
3 02:45.595 14:33:36.613
1 02:08.068 14:32:47.602
4 02:43.274 14:36:19.887
2 02:02.626 14:34:50.228
5 02:38.458 14:38:58.345
3 02:00.249 14:36:50.477
6 02:38.422 14:41:36.767
4 02:01.697 14:38:52.174
5 02:03.265 14:40:55.439
Po. 2 - # 33 Angelov P. - BMW
1 02:04.496 14:26:37.259
2 02:04.490 14:28:41.749
3 02:08.353 14:30:50.102
4 06:02.348 14:36:52.450
5 02:00.450 14:38:52.900
6 02:03.458 14:40:56.358
Po. 3 - # 159 Spirov I. - Aprilia
1 02:11.779 14:30:02.207
2 02:06.208 14:32:08.415
3 02:05.090 14:34:13.505
4 02:22.410 14:36:35.915
Po. 4 - # 85 Mazilu D. - SUZUKI
1 06:41.612 14:31:46.584
2 02:17.262 14:34:03.846
3 02:15.778 14:36:19.624
4 02:16.050 14:38:35.674
5 02:07.358 14:40:43.032
Po. 5 - # 777 Gherghina V. - SUZUKI
1 02:25.718 14:29:10.015
2 02:23.169 14:31:33.184
3 02:24.414 14:33:57.598
4 02:21.872 14:36:19.470
5 02:18.087 14:38:37.557
6 02:14.115 14:40:51.672
Po.6-#7 Pop S. - SUZUKI
1 02:38.929 14:28:10.172
Fastest lap: 02:00.249
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21-23 April 2017
Motorpark Romania

Campionatul National al Romaniei la Viteza
European Road Racing Championship BMU

www.frm.ro
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TR R RS
CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3 Debutanti 1000 - Antrenament Liber 3
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 3 IVCESKI Slobodan MFMA  Debutanti 100! . HONDA 6 01:57.570 6 - - 126,43
2 159 SPIROV Igor FYROV MFMA  Debutanti 100( FYROM Aprilia 8 01:58.952 7 01.382 01.382 124,96
3 33 ANGELOV Petar BUL BMF  Debutanti 100i Bulgaria BMW 9 01:59.855 8 02.285 00.903 124,02
4 321 ZAHARIEV Nikolay BUL BMF  Debutanti 100i Bulgaria Aprilia 7 02:04.664 7 07.094 04.809 119,24
5 85 MAZILU Daniel ROU FRM  Debutanti 100! Pascoti I.I. Timisoara SUZUKI 5 02:08.951 2 11.381 04.287 115,27
6 777 GHERGHINA Valentin ROU  FRM Debutanti 100( Century Team Voluntari SUZUKI 7 02:15.120 4 17.550 06.169 110,01
7 88 SERBAN Adrian-lonut ROU  FRM Debutanti 100( Taifun Racing GT Tm SUZUKI 7 02:15.624 7 18.054 00.504 109,60
8 7 POP Sorin llie ROU  FRM Debutanti 100 MRM Bucuresti SUZUKI 7 02:27.137 5 29.567 11.513 101,02

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and according to the Jury de

Race director: Pantaley Naydev
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Race Start: 21.04.2017 17:11:31

Printing time: 17:33

The clerk of the course: Vlad Haralambie

Adancata, Friday 21 April 2017

Race Finish: 21.04.2017 17:33:06

Time limit for protest expires 30 minutes after publication of the results.

www.frm.ro

Chief timekeeper: Sabin Olariu

o]

444

%

1/1



21-23 April 2017

Motorpark Romania

www.frm.ro
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CNIR Viteza + CE BMU Road-Racing E3+E Debutanti 1000 - Antrenament Liber 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 1-# 3 Ivceski S. - HONDA Po. 5 - # 85 Mazilu D. - SUZUKI
1 01:57.605 17:19:55.622 1 02:11.196 17:15:10.582
2 02:01.497 17:21:57.119 2 02:08.951 17:17:19.533
3 01:59.194 17:23:56.313 3 02:12.778 17:19:32.311
4 01:59.551 17:25:55.864 4 02:10.653 17:21:42.964
5 01:57.786 17:27:53.650 5 02:13.427 17:23:56.391
6 01:57.570 17:29:51.220
Po. 6 - # 777 Gherghina V. - SUZUKI
Po. 2 - # 159 Spirov I. - Aprilia 1 02:24.850 17:16:43.263
1 02:01.727 17:15:25.042 2 02:22.755 17:19:06.018
2 02:00.206 17:17:25.248 3 02:19.444 17:21:25.462
3 02:06.993 17:19:32.241 4 02:15.120 17:23:40.582
4 02:04.230 17:21:36.471 5 02:15.400 17:25:55.982
5 02:01.018 17:23:37.489 6 03:41.631 17:29:37.613
6 02:00.418 17:25:37.907 7 02:46.384 17:32:23.997
7 01:58.952 17:27:36.859
Po. 7 - # 88 Serban A. - SUZUKI
8 02:11.265 17:29:48.124
1 02:25.428 17:16:31.499
Po. 3 - # 33 Angelov P. - BMW 2 02:23.974 17:18:55.473
1 02:00.457 17:15:43.438 3 02:23.190 17:21:18.663
2 02:01.909 17:17:45.347 4 02:20.321 17:23:38.984
3 01:59.896 17:19:45.243 5 02:16.677 17:25:55.661
4 02:02.894 17:21:48.137 6 02:17.070 17:28:12.731
5 02:00.341 17:23:48.478 7 02:15.624 17:30:28.355
6 02:01.408 17:25:49.886
Po. 8 -#7 Pop S. - SUZUKI
7 02:01.149 17:27:51.035
1 02:36.937 17:16:57.014
8 01:59.855 17:29:50.890
2 02:35.527 17:19:32.541
9 02:03.006 17:31:53.896
3 02:28.821 17:22:01.362
Po. 4 - # 321 Zahariev N. - Aprilia 4 02:30.038 17:24:31.400
1 02:19.151 17:17:18.886 5 02:27.137 17:26:58.537
2 02:16.682 17:19:35.568 6 02:30.398 17:29:28.935
3 02:07.933 17:21:43.501 7 02:29.078 17:31:58.013
4 02:08.495 17:23:51.996
5 02:05.184 17:25:57.180
6 02:07.304 17:28:04.484
7 02:04.664 17:30:09.148
Fastest lap: 01:57.570
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